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366

marathon

PA303

dage

Marathon

Annette Fredskov Jensen
Flemming Schigtt
Jannik Trinderup

Maria Holtze Kryger

Michael Jacobsen

Anden distance
Birgitte Kirk (30,7km)

Diplom

Fredskov Marathon

366/365 — lab 131

Torsdag den 22. november 2012

5.06.39
4.23.17
4.19.15
5.05.02
4.19.14

4.02.59
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